SALAD

SALMON ON A HOT GRIDDLE WITH FRESH SPINACH SALAD
GOAT CHEESE WITH HONEY, NUTS AND ARUGULA SALAD

VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE CURRY
MUSHROOM AND ASPARAGUS RISOTTO
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH SALAD

FISH

RAY WITH BUTTER AND CAPERS

PRAWN AND BEAN CASSEROLE

SUNDRIED TOMATO, ASPARAGUS AND BRAISED TUNA RISOTTO
OCTOPUS WITH SWEET POTATO MASH

OCTOPUS WITH POTATOES “A LAGAREIRO”

COD WITH WILD MUSHROOM VINAIGRETTE

CODFISH WITH POTATOES “A LAGAREIRO”

MEAT

DUCK BREAST WITH PASSIONFRUIT SAUCE

STUFFED BLACK PORK CHEEKS

HERDADE DO FREIXO FRESH SAUSAGES WITH PEA PUREE AND
CARAMELISED ONIONS

BEEF STEAK “MARIE” STYLE

GRILLED STEAK

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
WE HAVE A COMPLAINTS BOOK.

CONSULTE OUR ALLERGIES LIST.

(&

e
AOTACHO

&

9,80€
10,80€

9,50€
11,80€
9,90€

13,80€
11,50€
12,80€
13,80€
14,80€
15,00€
14,50€

14,20€
13,80€

12,50€
15,80€
14,50€



