

SALAD

SALMON ON A HOT GRIDDLE WITH FRESH SPINACH SALAD	9,80€
GOAT CHEESE WITH HONEY, NUTS AND ARUGULA SALAD	10,80€

VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE CURRY	9,50€
MUSHROOM AND ASPARAGUS RISOTTO	11,80€
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH SALAD	9,90€

FISH

RAY WITH BUTTER AND CAPERS	13,80€
PRAWN AND BEAN CASSEROLE	11,50€
SUNDRIED TOMATO, ASPARAGUS AND BRAISED TUNA RISOTTO	12,80€
OCTOPUS WITH SWEET POTATO MASH	13,80€
OCTOPUS WITH POTATOES "À LAGAREIRO"	14,80€
COD WITH WILD MUSHROOM VINAIGRETTE	15,00€
CODFISH WITH POTATOES "À LAGAREIRO"	14,50€

MEAT

DUCK BREAST WITH PASSIONFRUIT SAUCE	14,20€
STUFFED BLACK PORK CHEEKS	13,80€
HERDADE DO FREIXO FRESH SAUSAGES WITH PEA PURÉE AND	
CARAMELISED ONIONS	12,50€
BEEF STEAK "MARIE" STYLE	15,80€
GRILLED STEAK	14,50€

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. WE HAVE A COMPLAINTS BOOK.

CONSULTE OUR ALLERGIES LIST.

